Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Pearson - (440790) - Rotherham Metro SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

20/09/14
20/07/14
10/12/11
15/07/12
22/09/12
03/04/11
17/07/11
03/04/11
29/10/11
11/12/10
17/09/11
18/09/10
17/07/10
13/12/09
04/12/10
18/07/09
19/09/09
20/09/08
19/07/08
07/12/08
15/03/08
22/09/07
21/07/07

Date

Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Sprints
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Sprints
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Bo Barnsley Xmas Sprint

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Rotherham Metro B & C Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

City of Bradford Xmas Meet
Rotherham Metro A B Meet
Rotherham Metro A B L3 Mt
Rotherham Metro A B Meet
Rotherham Metro Meet

Doncaster Dartes Santa Mt

Yorkshire County Champs

Rotherham Metro SC Meet

Rotherham Graded Meet

Meet
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Leeds
Sheffield
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Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 4
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 4
Rotherham Mo 2
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Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
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Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
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Club Swam Under Level
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20/09/14
20/07/14
22/09/12
15/07/12
10/12/11
29/10/11
17/09/11
17/07/11
03/04/11
03/04/11
11/12/10
04/12/10
18/09/10
17/07/10
13/12/09
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18/07/09
07/12/08
20/09/08
19/07/08
15/03/08
22/09/07
21/07/07

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint
City of Bradford Halloween Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Sprints
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Sprints
Bo Barnsley Xmas Sprint

City of Bradford Xmas Meet
Rotherham Metro B & C Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

Rotherham Metro A B L3 Mt
Rotherham Metro A B Meet
Doncaster Dartes Santa Mt
Rotherham Metro A B Meet
Rotherham Metro Meet

Yorkshire County Champs

Rotherham Metro SC Meet

Rotherham Graded Meet
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Leeds
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